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General

Sinatec Europe BV 

De Wetering 28 

4906 CT Oosterhout 

The Netherlands

Sales & support

 sales.europe@sinatec.com

 +31(0)162 430 673

CCI 20131732 

IBAN NL40INGB0651022754

BIC INGBNL2A

VAT nr NL817989171B01 

EORI nr NL817989171

 edi.europe@sinatec.com

• Use this only for digital mailing of orders, no communication via this  
 email address, this is a automated email box for processing.

 +31(0)162 430 673

 +31(0)6 15 42 41 56

 europe@sinatec.com 

 www.sinatec.com

ICT related topics

 ICT.europe@sinatec.com

Marketing related topics

 marketing.europe@sinatec.com

Customer details

General details

Communications (no invoices!)

 admin.europe@sinatec.com

 +31(0)162 238 819

Purchase

 purchase.europe@sinatec.com

 +31(0)162 238 814

• All purchase order related topics.

• Delivery dates.

Invoices (no communications!)

 invoices.europe@sinatec.com

• Printed invoices will not be accepted.

Packinglist (no communications!)

 packinglist@sinatec.com

Finance details

Supplier details
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Sinatec Europe UK

Registered address

Calder & Co

30 Orange Street

London

WC2H 7HF

Company nr: 13232958

VAT nr:  GB 376 006 110

Account nr: 47648120

Sort code: 04-00-75

VAT nr:  GB18 REVO 0099 6969 6912 29 

BIC:  REVOGB21

 sales.uk@sinatec.com 

 fi nance.uk@sinatec.com

 +44 2081 060505

www.sinatec.co.uk


